
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Edmonton, AB

Referee: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 3: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 4: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX      

Judge 5: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE         

Judge 7: FOURNIER, BRUNO                

    1.  WOOD, ALEXANDRA               B - Group     IDIVE                          343.60

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   37.80     37.80 (1)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     68.40 (4)

              201B  1.6        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   35.20    103.60 (4)

              301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05    131.65 (5)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   38.50    170.15 (4)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   50.40    220.55 (2)

              203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    261.95 (2)

              105B  2.6        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.90    304.85 (2)

              5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   38.75    343.60 (1)

    2.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         333.55

              401A  1.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   36.00     36.00 (2)

              103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   33.15     69.15 (3)

              201B  1.6        7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   36.00    105.15 (3)

              301B  1.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   29.75    134.90 (3)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.40    172.30 (3)

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    211.90 (4)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.85    256.75 (4)

              303C  2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   33.60    290.35 (4)

              403B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    333.55 (2)

    3.  LABADIE, LAURENCE             B - Group     CAMO                           331.85

              201B  1.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   30.40     30.40 (12)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   32.30     62.70 (10)

              103B  1.7        7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   34.85     97.55 (5)

              401A  1.8        7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   35.10    132.65 (4)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    168.95 (5)

              105C  2.4        6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    209.75 (5)

              203C  2.0        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.00    239.75 (5)

              303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   44.10    283.85 (5)

              403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   48.00    331.85 (3)
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    4.  BOISVERT, ALEXANDRA           B - Group     CAMO                           327.40

              401A  1.8        6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   36.00     36.00 (2)

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   34.85     70.85 (2)

              201B  1.6        6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   34.40    105.25 (2)

              301B  1.7        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   31.45    136.70 (2)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   38.85    175.55 (2)

              105C  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    218.75 (3)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60    258.35 (3)

              203B  2.3        4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   33.35    291.70 (3)

              303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   35.70    327.40 (4)

    5.  CASEY, JOCELYN                B - Group     WINDSOR                        319.25

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15     33.15 (6)

              201B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   29.60     62.75 (9)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   30.60     93.35 (6)

              401A  1.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   32.40    125.75 (6)

              5231D 2.1        7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.90    165.65 (6)

              105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   30.00    195.65 (6)

              203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   34.50    230.15 (6)

              303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   39.90    270.05 (6)

              403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   49.20    319.25 (5)

    6.  DUREVSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CALGARY                        315.60

              201B  1.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   31.20     31.20 (10)

              5231D 2.1        6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95     72.15 (1)

              103B  1.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   38.25    110.40 (1)

              301B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   34.00    144.40 (1)

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   33.75    178.15 (1)

              403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   51.60    229.75 (1)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   40.25    270.00 (1)

              303B  2.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   45.60    315.60 (1)

              105B  2.6        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    315.60 (6)
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    7.  TIMMER, NELIA                 B - Group     GATINEAU                       301.95

              103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   33.15     33.15 (6)

              201B  1.6        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.80     65.95 (6)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   23.80     89.75 (8)

              401A  1.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   32.40    122.15 (7)

              5132D 2.2        7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   40.70    162.85 (7)

              105C  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   31.20    194.05 (7)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   34.50    228.55 (7)

              303C  2.1        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   29.40    257.95 (7)

              403C  2.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   44.00    301.95 (7)

    8.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           297.45

              103B  1.7        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   32.30     32.30 (9)

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   35.10     67.40 (5)

              201B  1.6        4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   22.40     89.80 (7)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   28.05    117.85 (9)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    154.15 (8)

              105C  2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   38.40    192.55 (8)

              203B  2.3        4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   33.35    225.90 (8)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   28.35    254.25 (10)

              403B  2.4        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.20    297.45 (8)

    9.  LEARY, MAREN                  B - Group     SASKATOON                      295.40

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   27.20     27.20 (16)

              201B  1.6        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   28.00     55.20 (14)

              301B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   24.65     79.85 (17)

              401B  1.5        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   27.00    106.85 (16)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   34.65    141.50 (14)

              105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60    181.10 (11)

              203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    219.05 (10)

              303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.75    255.80 (8)

              403C  2.2        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   39.60    295.40 (9)
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    10. IASINSKA, DANIELA             B - Group     CAMO                           288.10

              401B  1.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   25.50     25.50 (18)

              103B  1.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.90     54.40 (16)

              201B  1.6        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   33.60     88.00 (11)

              301B  1.7        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   28.90    116.90 (10)

              5132D 2.2        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   34.10    151.00 (9)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.40    183.40 (9)

              203B  2.3        4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   31.05    214.45 (11)

              303C  2.1        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   30.45    244.90 (13)

              403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0   43.20    288.10 (10)

    11. READ, JULIA                   B - Group     ONDC                           284.00

              103B  1.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   33.15     33.15 (6)

              201B  1.6        6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   28.00     61.15 (11)

              301B  1.7        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   20.40     81.55 (15)

              401B  1.5        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   29.25    110.80 (13)

              5132D 2.2        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   26.40    137.20 (15)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   41.80    179.00 (13)

              105C  2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   42.00    221.00 (9)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.65    255.65 (9)

              303C  2.1        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   28.35    284.00 (11)

    12. KACHANOSKI, NATASHA           B - Group     BDA                            283.35

              103B  1.7        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     30.60 (11)

              201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   24.00     54.60 (15)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     82.65 (14)

              401A  1.8        7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   32.40    115.05 (12)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   34.65    149.70 (10)

              104C  2.2        5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   33.00    182.70 (10)

              303C  2.1        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   25.20    207.90 (13)

              203B  2.3        5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   40.25    248.15 (11)

              403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   35.20    283.35 (12)
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    13. HAJI, VASHTI                  B - Group     WHITE ROCK                     279.40

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   29.25     29.25 (14)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   29.75     59.00 (12)

              201C  1.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   22.50     81.50 (16)

              301C  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   33.60    115.10 (11)

              5231D 2.1        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   33.60    148.70 (11)

              403C  2.2        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   30.80    179.50 (12)

              105C  2.4        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   32.40    211.90 (12)

              203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   36.00    247.90 (12)

              303C  2.1        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   31.50    279.40 (13)

    14. BOSLEY, SOPHIA                B - Group     WHITE ROCK                     278.35

              401B  1.5        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   33.75     33.75 (5)

              103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   31.45     65.20 (7)

              201B  1.6        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   24.00     89.20 (10)

              301B  1.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   29.75    118.95 (8)

              5132D 2.2        2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0   13.20    132.15 (17)

              403C  2.2        6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   31.90    164.05 (16)

              104C  2.2        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   36.30    200.35 (14)

              203C  2.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00    236.35 (14)

              303C  2.1        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   42.00    278.35 (14)

    15. HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     WHITE ROCK                     270.10

              401A  1.8        5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   26.10     26.10 (17)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     54.15 (17)

              201B  1.6        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   28.80     82.95 (13)

              301B  1.7        5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   23.80    106.75 (17)

              5132D 2.2        4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   26.40    133.15 (16)

              203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   24.00    157.15 (17)

              303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    197.05 (16)

              104B  2.3        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   35.65    232.70 (16)

              403C  2.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   37.40    270.10 (15)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 17/07/2025 11:28:48 AM

Page: 5Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group 1 M Prelims

Edmonton, AB

    16. UKRAINYC, ELLA                B - Group     WINDSOR                        252.80

              401A  1.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   34.20     34.20 (4)

              103B  1.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   29.75     63.95 (8)

              201B  1.6        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   25.60     89.55 (9)

              301B  1.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   18.70    108.25 (15)

              5231D 2.1        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   35.70    143.95 (13)

              104B  2.3        3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   21.85    165.80 (15)

              203B  2.3        3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.5   27.60    193.40 (17)

              403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   39.60    233.00 (15)

              5132D 2.2        3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   19.80    252.80 (16)

    17. COMMISSO, ANGELINA            B - Group     TDA                            251.35

              103B  1.7        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   29.75     29.75 (13)

              201B  1.6        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   19.20     48.95 (18)

              301B  1.7        5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   30.60     79.55 (18)

              401A  1.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   30.60    110.15 (14)

              5132D 2.2        6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   35.20    145.35 (12)

              104B  2.3        3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   29.90    175.25 (14)

              203C  2.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   22.00    197.25 (15)

              303C  2.1        2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   18.90    216.15 (17)

              403C  2.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   35.20    251.35 (17)

    18. MITTELSTADT, BROOKLYN         B - Group     ESPDC                          237.45

              401B  1.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   24.00     24.00 (19)

              201B  1.6        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   24.80     48.80 (19)

              103B  1.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   21.25     70.05 (19)

              301B  1.7        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   21.25     91.30 (19)

              5231D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   32.55    123.85 (19)

              104C  2.2        3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   25.30    149.15 (18)

              303C  2.1        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   27.30    176.45 (18)

              203B  2.3        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   32.20    208.65 (18)

              403B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   28.80    237.45 (18)
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    19. BESTWICK, MARISSA             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       225.65

              401B  1.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   29.25     29.25 (14)

              103B  1.7        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.05     57.30 (13)

              201B  1.6        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   27.20     84.50 (12)

              301B  1.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   22.10    106.60 (18)

              5231D 2.1        4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   23.10    129.70 (18)

              104C  2.2        1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   12.10    141.80 (19)

              203C  2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   34.00    175.80 (19)

              303C  2.1        3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   15.75    191.55 (19)

              403C  2.2        5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   34.10    225.65 (19)
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